	2019-2020年度师德考核汇总表

单位名称（盖章）：                           

序号

姓名

所聘岗位

考核结果

备注

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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考核

结果汇总统计

本单位参加本次考核共     人；其中：

优    秀：      人；  

合    格：      人；  

基本合格：      人；
不 合 格：      人。

单位负责人签字：                         

年   月   日




